
4-2-2

Power Generation Composition by Source in Major Countries

Source: IEA, World Energy Balances 2022

(Note) Figures may not add up to the totals due to rounding.

Coal Oil Natural Gas Nuclear Hydroelectric Solar / Wind Others

China

U.S.A.

India

Russia

Japan

Canada

Brazil

South Korea

Germany

France

U.K.

Italy

World Total

OECD

Non-OECD

（2020）

©JAERO

0 20 40 60 80 100（％）

63.7 4.7 9.417.1 1.8

1.6

3.0

20.2

16.1

30.8

5.9

35.9

25.3

6.7

2.1 36.0

5.4

35.4

19.3

46.3 2.4 18.8 17.9 6.7 2.85.1

31.0 17.1 13.8 12.9 4.21.7

23.7 10.0 16.2 9.2 3.42.1

3.6 48.0 17.1 15.9 10.1

16.2 28.6 14.62.2

67.1 11.8 10.30.9　  　　　1.1

11.4 3.2 32.2 10.2

4.4

2.8 8.6 63.8 10.9 9.92.3

16.8

1.7

28.3 27.8

11.1 15.1 59.3 6.3 1.6

3.1 39.1 3.8 7.8 10.4 4.9

43.1 19.8 19.5

71.5 4.3 10.5 8.4 2.32.8

39.6 19.4 6.8 11.0 2.1

2.1

0.9

1.3

0.9

0.7

0.7

0.8

0.4

0.40.3

0.2

0.1


